Mad Forest Ever Of Summer - 2022-08-26

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

1 Tachev, Petar
2 Yonkov, llia

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Strunchey, Hristo
Krastey, lvan
Bogdanov, Vencislav
Mihtiev, Krasimir
Gatev, Trifon

Match Results - PCC
Place Name

1 Dimitrov, Valentin
2 Uzunov, Ivailo

Match Results - Production
Place Name

Sazdov, Veselin
liev, llian

Ivanov, Emanoel
Rasheva, Ralitsa
Tsachey, lvan
Radev, Rumen
Dimitrov, Dimitar
Cvetanov, Jordan
Georgiey, Galin
Sazdov, Andrei
Mikova, Silvia
Yordanov, Maxim
Baev, Borislav
Penchev, Krasen
Krasteva, Olga
Kovacheyv, Stanislav
Stoyanov, Stanimir |.
Yordanov, Angel
Stoyanov, Stanislav
Stoyanov, Boris
Bojkov, Vasil
Stefanov, Alexandar
Kostadinova, Natalia
Yordanov, Stoyan
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Category

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Category

Senior

Category

Senior

(=T )Y

Senior
Super Senior

Lady
Junior

Lady
Senior

Senior

Match
Pts

395.0000
247.0111

Match
Pts

395.0000
279.0980
256.8971
231.1737
149.8900

Match
Pts

394.7622
358.3304

Match
Pts

376.8269
343.4834
316.6478
301.4807
259.3000
250.6075
228.5950
222.2776
206.8788
203.7769
199.8946
181.2767
175.9538
175.6519
163.2157
153.4785
152.6224
145.2055
142.0516
134.2922
126.8190
111.6478

92.9934

87.3446

Match %

100.0000 %
62.5345 %

Match %

100.0000 %
70.6577 %
65.0372 %
58.5250 %
37.9468 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.7712 %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.1515 %
84.0300 %
80.0051 %
68.8114 %
66.5047 %
60.6631 %
58.9867 %
54.9002 %
54.0771 %
53.0468 %
48.1061 %
46.6935 %
46.6134 %
43.3132 %
40.7292 %
40.5020 %
38.5337 %
37.6968 %
35.6376 %
33.6544 %
29.6284 %
24.6780 %
23.1790 %




25 Bojkova, Milena
PAS) Skandalov, Ivan

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class

Ivanov, Svetoslav
Malev, Adrian
Slavov, Vladislav
Blagoey, Blago
Ivanova, Diana
Peterson, John

Match Results - Standard

Place Name Class

Paunov, Kamen U
Tabakov, Delyan u
Nanev, Dencislav U
Nazif, Shenol U
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Min
Min
Maj
Min

Category
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Super Senior

Category

Super Senior
Senior
Senior

66.1396
55.6387

Match
Pts
394.8600
344.1389
258.7828
206.4189
201.4567
182.4085

Match
Pts

372.8385
302.0273
256.9019

38.3097
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17.5517 %
14.7651 %

Match %

100.0000 %
87.1547 %
65.5379 %
52.2765 %
51.0198 %
46.1957 %

Match %

100.0000 %
81.0075 %
68.9043 %
10.2751 %




